
PROGRAM 2726S  TERM  01/01/04 TO 12/31/04
TITLE:  LITIGATION COPYING

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION * BASIS OF *
* AWARD *
* * UNIT RATE

I. ELECTROSTATIC COPIES: * *
   (a) Trim size up to & including 8-1/2 x 11"……per copy--------------- * 150000 * $0.13
   (b) Trim size over 8-1/2 x 11" up to & including 8-1/2 x 14"..per cop* 1200 * $0.14
   (c) Contractor Printed Tabbed Dividers…..per divider---------------- * 150 * $0.20
II. PAPER: * *
   (a) White Plain Recycled Copier (20#)…..per 100 leaves-------------- * 1512 * $1.00
   (b) White & Colored Vellum Finish Cover (65#)…..per 100 lvs------* 1 * $3.00
   (c) Furnish Preprinted Tabbed Dividers……per divider-------------- * 225 * $0.25
   (d) White Index (110#)Contractor Printed Tab Divider..per divider* 150 * $0.20
II. ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS: * *
   (a) Bates Numbering……………………..per 100 numbers-------------* 175 * $6.00
   (b) Bind publications with GBC binding…..per publication---------- * 75 * $2.50
   (d) Bind publications with Acco-type fasteners…per publication---* 75 * $1.50
   (d) Packing & Sealing shipping containers…..per container--------- * 20 * NO CHARGE

* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *

CONTRACTOR TOTALS * *
DISCOUNT * * 0.00%

DISCOUNTED TOTALS * *

LONE STAR LEG
Aust



PAGE 1 OF 1

* * *
* * *

COST * UNIT RATE COST * UNIT RATE COST * UNIT RATE
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *

$19,500.00 * $0.10 $15,000.00 * $0.08 $12,000.00 * $0.12
$168.00 * $0.10 $120.00 * $0.105 $126.00 * $0.11

$30.00 * $0.20 $30.00 * $0.20 $30.00 * $0.20
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *

$1,512.00 * NO CHARGE $0.00 * $0.085 $128.52 * $0.50
$3.00 * NO CHARGE $0.00 * $0.50 $0.50 * $0.50

$56.25 * NO CHARGE $0.00 * $0.40 $90.00 * $0.50
$30.00 * $0.25 $37.50 * $0.10 $15.00 * $0.25

$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *
$1,050.00 * $6.00 $1,050.00 * $0.05 $8.75 * $6.00

$187.50 * $1.50 $112.50 * $1.50 $112.50 * $1.50
$112.50 * $1.50 $112.50 * $1.50 $112.50 * $1.50

$0.00 * NO CHARGE $0.00 * NO CHARGE $0.00 * NO CHARGE
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *

$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *
$0.00 * $0.00 * $0.00 *

$22,649.25 * $16,462.50 * $12,623.77 *
$0.00 * 0.00% $0.00 * 0.00% $0.00 * 0.00%

$22,649.25 * $16,462.50 * $12,623.77 *

GPO ESTIMAT
 

COPY-DOCS MNGT. SVCS., INC.
Austin, TX

GAL COPIES, INC
in, TX

KON LEGAL DOC. SERVICES
Austin, TX



*
*

COST *
$0.00 *

$18,000.00 *
$132.00 *

$30.00 *
$0.00 *

$756.00 *
$0.50 *

$112.50 *
$37.50 *

$0.00 *
$1,050.00 *

$112.50 *
$112.50 *

$0.00 *
$0.00 *
$0.00 *

$0.00 *
$0.00 *
$0.00 *
$0.00 *
$0.00 *
$0.00 *
$0.00 *

$20,343.50 *
$0.00 *

$20,343.50 *

TE


