PROGRAM	2726S TERM 01/01/04 TO 12/31/04			
TITLE: LIT	IGATION COPYING			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION *	BASIS OF	*	ONE STAR LE
	*	AWARD	*	Aus
	*		*	UNIT RATE
I.	ELECTROSTATIC COPIES: *		*	
(a)	Trim size up to & including 8-1/2 x 11"per copy*	150000	*	\$0.13
(b)	Trim size over 8-1/2 x 11" up to & including 8-1/2 x 14"per co *	1200	*	\$0.14
(c)	Contractor Printed Tabbed Dividersper divider*	150	*	\$0.20
II.	PAPER: *		*	
(a)	White Plain Recycled Copier (20#)per 100 leaves*	1512	*	\$1.00
(b)	White & Colored Vellum Finish Cover (65#)per 100 lvs*	1	*	\$3.00
(c)	Furnish Preprinted Tabbed Dividersper divider*	225	*	\$0.25
(d)	White Index (110#)Contractor Printed Tab Dividerper divide *	150	*	\$0.20
II.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS: *		*	
(a)	Bates Numberingper 100 numbers*	175	*	\$6.00
(b)	Bind publications with GBC bindingper publication*	75	*	\$2.50
(d)	Bind publications with Acco-type fastenersper publication*	75	*	\$1.50
(d)	Packing & Sealing shipping containersper container **	20		NO CHARGE
	*		*	
	*		*	
	*		*	
	*		*	
	*		*	
	*		*	
	*		*	
	*		*	
	*		*	
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS *		*	
	DISCOUNT *		*	0.00%
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS *		*	

	PA	GE 1 OF 1						
AL COPIES, INC	*	KON LEGAL DO	C. SERVICE	*	COPY-DOCS MN	GT. SVCS., INC	*	GPO ESTIMA
in, TX	*			*			*	
COST	*	UNIT RATE	COST	*	UNIT RATE	COST	*	UNIT RATE
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$19,500.00	*	\$0.10	\$15,000.00	*	\$0.08	\$12,000.00	*	\$0.12
\$168.00	*	\$0.10	\$120.00	*	\$0.105	\$126.00	*	\$0.11
\$30.00	*	\$0.20	\$30.00	*	\$0.20	\$30.00	*	\$0.20
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$1,512.00	*	NO CHARGE	\$0.00	*	\$0.085	\$128.52	*	\$0.50
\$3.00	*	NO CHARGE	\$0.00	*	\$0.50	\$0.50	*	\$0.50
\$56.25	*	NO CHARGE	\$0.00	*	\$0.40	\$90.00	*	\$0.50
\$30.00	*	\$0.25	\$37.50	*	\$0.10	\$15.00	*	\$0.25
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$1,050.00	*	\$6.00	\$1,050.00	*	\$0.05	\$8.75	*	\$6.00
\$187.50	*	\$1.50	\$112.50	*	\$1.50	\$112.50	*	\$1.50
\$112.50	*	\$1.50	\$112.50	*	\$1.50	\$112.50	*	\$1.50
\$0.00	*	NO CHARGE	\$0.00	*	NO CHARGE	\$0.00	*	NO CHARGE
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00	*	
\$22,649.25	*		\$16,462.50	*		\$12,623.77	*	
\$0.00	*	0.00%	\$0.00	*	0.00%	\$0.00	*	0.00%
\$22,649.25	*		\$16,462.50	*		\$12,623.77	*	

ГE	*
	*
COST	*
\$0.00	*
\$18,000.00	*
\$132.00	*
\$30.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$756.00	*
\$0.50	*
\$112.50	*
\$37.50	*
\$0.00	*
\$1,050.00	*
\$112.50	*
\$112.50	*
\$0.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$0.00	*
\$20,343.50	*
\$0.00	*
\$20,343.50	*